PFCC Friendly 2010

Captain

Co Vice Captains

April  24th (Sat)

May 2nd (Sun)
9th
16th
23rd
30th

June 6th

13th
20th
27th

July 4th
11th
18th
25th

August  1st
8th

15th
22nd
29th

September 5th
12th
19th
26th

Neil Blakemore

Julian Bedford
Simon Wells

Cople Argus

Grendon

Aspley Guise
Tour Weekend
Olney

Stoke Hammond

Bromham (BBQ after
game at Bromham)
No Fixture

Stoke Hammond
Grendon

Presidents Day
Cranfield

Kempston Ramblers
Biddenham

Emberton

Police

Dallow Chargers
Houghton Regis
Horton
Biddenham

Ampthill 3rds
Kempston Ramblers
Wicken

Shenley Church End

07920 144911

07970 045885
07917 408613

Away 1:30pm

Away 2.00pm
Home 2.00pm

Home 2.00pm
Away 2.00pm

Away 1.00pm

Gardens Open
Home 2.00pm
Home 2.00pm

Home 2.00pm
Away 2.00pm
Home 2.00pm

Away 2.00pm
Home 2.00pm

Away 1:30pm
Away 1:30pm
Away 1:30pm

Home 1.00pm
Home 1.00pm
Away 1.00pm
Away 1.00pm

OUR TEAMS AND FIXTURES

2010

Club Captain—lan Outram
07826849647

SATURDAY LEAGUE TEAM
League — Millman

Division — 1st Division
Captain

Stuart Harding 07545 237773
Vice Captain

Paul Harding 07790 401318

SUNDAY LEAGUE TEAM
League — Bedfordshire
Division — 2nd Division
Captain

Stuart Harding 07545 237773
Vice Captain

Ben Beazley 07709 209707

SUNDAY FRIENDLY TEAM
Captain

Neil Blakemore 07920 144911
Joint Vice Captains

Julian Bedford 07970 045885
Simon Wells 07917 408613




Millman Saturday Division 1 2010

Captain
Vice Captain

May 1st
8th
15th
22rd
29th

June 5th

12th
19th
26th

July 3rd
10th
17th
24th
31st

August 7th

14th
21st

28th

Stuart Harding
Paul Harding

Luton Caribbeans
Biggleswade
Tour Weekend
Old Warden
Langford

Graveley

No Saturday Match
Luton Caribbeans
Luton Cricketers

Presidents Weekend
No Saturday Match
Langford

Graveley
Cople/Argus

Biggleswade

Old Warden
Luton Cricketers

Cople/Argus

07545 237773
07790 401318

Home
Away

Home
Away

Home

Away
Away

Home
Away
Home

Home

Away
Home

Away

&

2.00pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.00pm

2.00pm

2.00pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

2.00pm

2.00pm
2.00pm

2.00pm

Beds County Sunday 2nd Division 2010

Captain
Vice Captain

May 2nd

9th

16th
23rd
30th

June 6th

13th
20th
27th

July 4th
11th
18th
25th

August  1st
8th

15th
22nd

20th

Stuart Harding

Ben Beazley

Southill Park I
Lutonian Il
Tour Weekend
Flitwick II
Cople Argus

Eggington Foresters

Ampthill Town I
Eggington Foresters

Ickwell 11

Presidents Day

Cople Argus

Luton Town & Indians Il

Southill Park I

Ickwell 11

Luton Town & Indians Il

Lutonian Il
Ampthill Town Il

Flitwick Il

07545 237773

07709 209707

Home 2.00pm
Away 2.00pm
Away 2.00pm
Home 2.00pm
Home 2.00pm
Away 2.00pm
Away 2.00pm
Away 2.00pm
Away 2.00pm
Home 2.00pm
Away 2.00pm
Home 1.30pm
Away 1.30pm
Home 1.00pm
Home 1.00pm
Home 1.00pm

&




